
MUSTAT JA SINKITYT UMPILAIPAT - MITTATIEDOT 

   

LVI-koodi Nimi1 Nimi2 Mittatiedot 

0503513 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN200 P250GH PN10 D-340 - K-295 - 8Ø22 - b-24 

0503514 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN250 P250GH PN10 D-395 - K-350 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0503515 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN300 P250GH PN10 D-445 - K-400 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0503539 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN200/219.1P250GH/265GHPN10ZNK D-340 - K-295 - 8Ø22 - b-24 

0505500 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN50/60.3 S235JRG2 PN16 D-165 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0505501 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN65/76.1 S235JRG2 PN16 D-185 - K-145 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0505503 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN80/88.9 S235JRG2 PN16 D-200 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0505504 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN100/114.3 S235JRG2 PN16 D-220 - K-180 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0505505 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN125/139.7 S235JRG2 PN16 D-250 - K-210 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0505506 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN150/168.3 S235JRG2 PN16 D-285 - K-240 - 8Ø22 - b-22 

0505507 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN200/219.1 S235JRG2 PN16 D-340 - K-295 - 12Ø22 - b-24 

0505520 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN50 P250GH PN16 D-165 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0505521 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN65/4 P250GH PN16 D-185 - K-145 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0505523 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN80 P250GH PN16 D-200 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0505524 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN100 P250GH PN16 D-220 - K-180 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0505525 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN125 P250GH PN16 D-250 - K-210 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0505526 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN150 P250GH PN16 D-285 - K-240 - 8Ø22 - b-22 

0505527 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN200 P250GH PN16 D-340 - K-295 - 12Ø22 - b-24 

0505528 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN250 P250GH PN16 D-405 - K-355 - 12Ø26 - b-26 

0505529 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN300 P250GH PN16 D-460 - K-410 - 12Ø26 - b-28 

0505560 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN50/60.3 P250GH PN16 ZNK D-165 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0505561 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN65/76.1 P250GH PN16 ZNK D-185 - K-145 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0505563 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN80/88.9 P250GH PN16 ZNK D-200 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0505564 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN100/114.3 P250GH PN16 ZNK D-220 - K-180 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0505565 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN125/139.7 P250GH PN16 ZNK D-250 - K-210 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0505566 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN150/168.3 P250GH PN16 ZNK D-285 - K-240 - 8Ø22 - b-22 

0505567 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN200/219.1 P250GH PN16 ZNK D-340 - K-295 - 12Ø22 - b-24 

0509721 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN15/21.3 P250GH PN40 D-95 - K-65 - 4Ø14 - b-16 



MUSTAT JA SINKITYT UMPILAIPAT - MITTATIEDOT 

   

0509722 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN20/26.9 P250GH PN40 D-105 - K-75 - 4Ø14 - b-18 

0509723 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN25/33.7 P250GH PN40 D-115 - K-85 - 4Ø14 - b-18 

0509724 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN32/42.4 P250GH PN40 D-140 - K-100 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0509725 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN40/48.3 P250GH PN40 D-150 - K-110 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0509726 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN50/60.3 P250GH PN40 D-165 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-20 

0509727 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN65/76.1 P250GH PN40 D-185 - K-145 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0509728 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN80/88.9 P250GH PN40 D-200 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-24 

0509729 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN100/114.3 P250GH PN40 D-235 - K-190 - 8Ø22 - b-24 

0509730 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN125/139.7 P250GH PN40 D-270 - K-220 - 8Ø26 - b-26 

0509731 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN150/168.3 P250GH PN40 D-300 - K-250 - 8Ø26 - b-28 

0509732 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN200/219.1 P250GH PN40 D-375 - K-320 - 12Ø30 - b-36 

0509761 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN15/21.3 P250GH/265GH PN40ZNK D-95 - K-65 - 4Ø14 - b-16 

0509762 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN20/26.9 P250GH/265GH PN40ZNK D-105 - K-75 - 4Ø14 - b-18 

0509763 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN25/33.7 P250GH/265GH PN40ZNK D-115 - K-85 - 4Ø14 - b-18 

0509764 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN32/42.4 P250GH/265GH PN40ZNK D-140 - K-100 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0509765 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN40/48.3 P250GH/265GH PN40ZNK D-150 - K-110 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0509766 UMPILAIPPA EN 1092-1/5 DN50/60.3 P250GH/265GH PN40ZNK D-165 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-20 

 


